MSO )

Omnium Romand de Cyclocross "1"

Relais Copains-Copines (Cumul age 19-28 ans)

19.10.2013

1 404

10 406

11 408

12 411

Nom, prénom

L'HOMME YAN

HUWILER ADRIEN

ODY MAREVA

BARD NICOLAS

BORLOZ ACHILLE

PARADIS HUGO

CATTIN
GUILLAUME

FRAGNIERE
MATHILDE

BOSCHUNG
SARAH

DESCHENAUX
SANDRINE

YERLY LENA

SCHOUWEY
YOANN

Localité

VUADENS

SEMSALES

SORENS

SORENS

BLONAY

VUADENS

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

VUADENS

BULLE

ECHARLENS

VUADENS

HAUTEVILLE

Canton

FR

FR

FR

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Année

1999

1999

2000

2000

2003

2000

2000

2000

2002

2003

2003

2004

Coéquipiers

VIENNE THIBAUT

SUDAN PHILIPPE

JACQUAT FANNY

BOSCHUNG
JEREMY

STELLA ALEXIS

GREMAUD
MATHIA

DESCHENAUX
AMANDINE

FRAGNIERE
FANTINE

MORARD
MATHILDE

VASSEROT
TIMOTE

Tours

Temps total

00:31:10.346

00:34:42.193

00:34:51.104

00:35:02.933

00:31:41.239

00:31:55.941

00:32:08.741

00:32:36.222

00:35:16.188

00:35:36.390

00:32:26.959

00:34:19.592

Ecart

3:31.847

3:40.758

3:52.587

1Tr.

17Tr.

1Tr.

17Tr.

1Tr.

17Tr.

3Tr.

3Tr.
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